Manufacturer/Round
CCI Green Tag

CCI Green Tag

CCI Green Tag

CCI Green Tag

CCI Green Tag

CCI Green Tag

CCI Green Tag
Federal UltraMatch
Federal UltraMatch
Federal UltraMatch
Federal UltraMatch
Federal UltraMatch
Federal UltraMatch
Lapua Center-X
Lapua Center-X
Lapua Center-X
Lapua Center-X
Lapua Center-X
Lapua Center-X
Lapua Center-X
Lapua Polar Biathlon
Lapua Polar Biathlon
Lapua Polar Biathlon
Lapua Polar Biathlon
Lapua Polar Biathlon

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

LRN
LRN
LRN
LRN
LRN
LRN
LRN
LRN
LRN
LRN
LRN
LRN
LRN
LRN
LRN
LRN
LRN
LRN
LRN
LRN
LRN
LRN
LRN
LRN
LRN

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Weight- Type #Shots Low

1070
1050
1059
1065
1056
1041
1038
1068
1076
1066
1069
1019
1012
1056
1030
1045
1040
1016
1018
1005
1060
1041
1036
1000
1016

High

1103
1103
1090
1086
1101
1074
1090
1115
1115
1119
1096
1070
1071
1077
1076
1067
1059
1038
1039
1041
1100
1088
1076
1064
1066

Average

1086
1077
1075
1075
1075
1062
1061
1096
1095
1087
1081
1054
1049
1068
1055
1054
1049
1029
1026
1021
1078
1071
1056
1040
1034

ES

53
31
21
45
33
52
47
39
53
27
51
59
21
46
22
19
22
21
36
40
47
40
64
50

Listed Vol Diff
1070
1070
1070
1070
1070
1070
1070
1070
1070
1070
1070
1070
1070
1073
1073
1073
1073
1073
1073
1073
1106
1106
1106
1106
1106

SD
111

17.3
10.9
7.7
14.5
11.2
16.7
12.8
12.0
14.2
9.8
14.2
20.6
7.5
13.4
7.7
6.3
6.6
6.9
11.5
12.3
16.9
10.1
20.9
17.9

Gun
Ruger Precision RF

Ruger Precision RF
Ruger Precision RF
Ruger Precision RF
Ruger Precision RF
Ruger American
Ruger American
Ruger Precision RF
Ruger Precision RF
Ruger Precision RF
Ruger Precision RF
Ruger American
Ruger American
Ruger Precision RF
Ruger Precision RF
Ruger Precision RF
Ruger Precision RF
Ruger American
Ruger American
Ruger American
Ruger Precision RF
Ruger Precision RF
Ruger Precision RF
Ruger American
Ruger American

BL Inches
18
18
18
18
18
22
22
18
18
18
18
22
22
18
18
18
18
22
22
22
18
18
18
22
22



